
TCA NAGI ARI 
CR M 

PANCHAY "T 
OFFICEJ 

HTAIT 

ATHR 
P.O.- NAGARI 
USE1UM 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR WORKS CONTRACT 
NIT NO -03/2021-22 

Sealed Tender is invited from the experienced and resourceful bidders for execution of the work(s) mentioned belo Annexure-A 

Memo Nio -436/NGP/22

Date-13/07/2022
Annexure-A 

SANSADSOURCE 

OF 
WOR EARNESTREQUIRED COMPLET ESTIMA TED 

MONEYREQUIRED 

CREDENTIAL 

NAME OF THE WORK 
AMOUNT 

No 
NO 

FUND (Rs.) (Rs) PERIOI 

Sinking of 1 No DTH Tubewell with soakpit near Nagari Kotalpara at Nagai VI 
CFC 

60% 30 Day (TIED) 1,00,000.00 2000.00 

Sinking of 1 No DTH Tubewell with soakpit| villDo 60% 30 Day 

2 
near Asok Das house at Bataspur 1,00,000.00 2000.00 VIl Do 

Sinking of 1 No DTH Tubewell with soakpit| near Kabir Miya house at Balichur VI 1,00,000.00 2000.00 60% 30 Day Do 

Construction of Concrete drain with soakpit| 4 from Kadamtala Bauri Para Kiran Lodge to| Pinki Bauri house at Patharchapuri
IV Do 71,30,000.00| 2600.00 60% 30 Days 

Construction of Concrete drain with soakpit| 5 from Rajan mistri towards Saker Molla| house at Patharchapuri
V Do 72,00,000.00| 4000.00 60% 30 Days 

Tender papers will have to be sent by Registered Post or Courier or may be dropped in the Tender Box kept at the office of th |undersigned by Hand (in sealed cover) and it should reach the office of the undersigned on any working day within 4 p.m. and nc later than 2 P.M. on last date ie. 27.07.2022. Delayed submission of tender documents shall lead to outright rejection. Th undersigned will not be responsible for rejection of the tender due to the delay in the postal/ courier transit or any other reason The Sealed Tenders will be opened on the same day i.e. on 27.07.2022 at 2.30 P.M. in presence of the bidders, who may wish t remain present. Tender Form along-with relevant documents has to be purchased from the Gram Panchayat office. 
Information to bidders: 

Cost of Tender Document 
Rs. 250/- for each 

On any working day from 14.07.2022 to 25.07.2022 
from 11 AM to 4 PM) 

Date of Sale of Tender Form 

|Last date of dropping of Sealed Tender Form 
On or before 27.07.2022 (up-to 2 PM) Date of Opening of Tender 

27.07.2022 (At 2.30 P.M.) N.B. - If the office remains closed in any unavoidable circumstances on above-mentioned any days, then next working day will 
come into force & the scheduled time will remain unchanged. Original certificates or documents as specified in Annexure-B (No. 
2&3) must be produced on demand at any stage of tender procedure. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

